87 Series  Datasheet
Key Features     Technical Drawing
OptionsOrdering Information
 f Lightweight spun aluminium surface can with a range of accessories
 f Satin etched reflector
 f Incorporating the Philips Fortimo DLM Flex and Xitanium driver
 f Pendant version with adjustable 2 m suspension kit
 f Colour combinations available on request
 f Integral emergency option
 f Life >60,000 hours (L70/B10)
Touch dimming / DALI /T+DALI
Emergency 60° /LEM60
Self-test emergency 60° /LEMS60
2 m suspension kits /SUSW    /SUSG    /SUSB
W = White       B = Black       G = Grey Part X
W = White       B = Black       G = Grey Part Y
W = White       B = Black       G = Grey Part Z
Please see accessories sheet Accessories
Please select from the options below. Module Output Power Colour Model Ref.
1100 lm 15 W 830 87.1100.30/XYZ
1100 lm 15 W 840 87.1100.40/XYZ
2000 lm 25 W 830 87.2000.30/XYZ
2000 lm 25 W 840 87.2000.40/XYZ
3000 lm 34 W 830 87.3000.30/XYZ
3000 lm 34 W 840 87.3000.40/XYZ
4100 lm 49 W 830 87.5000.30/XYZ
4100 lm 49 W 840 87.5000.40/XYZ
Please note: Specification values may change due to rapid development of lighting technology.  All performance data is taken at an ambient temperature of +25°C. Data may be rounded up/down for illustrative purposes.
Tolerance range of optical and electrical data is +/-10%. We reserve the right to amend or change details without prior notification.  E&OE.    MDS-112D-REV6  22/08/2016